3 YEAR OLD TROTTING FILLIES

HORSE

RIGHTEOUS RESOLVE
CLIMB THE POLE
BARONESS HILL

HP EXTRA ICE
MUSCLING VEGAS
BELIEVE U ME

MASS HYSTERIA
STONEBRIDGE BRAVO
PRETTY SPECIAL
SMASHIN RACQUETS
ENOLA

DONT TREAT ME BAD
NORTHERN CHARLOTTE
SWEET DETRMINATION
MATCH MEIF YOU CAN
SOUTHWIND CHARDNAY
LUCY WHO

ANGELIKI
LASTKICKATHECAN
CASH DEALS

CALL ME GOO
WEDDING DANCER
WARRAWEE YES
TACTICAL PLANNER
LINDYS IRISHCREAM

SIRE
RESOLVE
KADABRA
KADABRA
ALARM DETECTOR
MUSCLE MASS
MUSCLE MASS
MUSCLE MASS
MUSCLE MASS
RESOLVE
RESOLVE
RESOLVE
RESOLVE
MUSCLE MASS
LOOKSLIKEACHPNDALE
RESOLVE
RESOLVE
WHEELING N DEALIN
MUSCLE UP THE GOAL
WHEELING N DEALIN
WHEELING N DEALIN
GOOGOO GAAGAA
MUSCLE MASS
WALNER
TACTICAL LANDING
FATHER PATRICK

DAM
MOTOWN MUSCLE
LEGZY
SECRET PASSION
FASHION GODDESS
VEGAS VIRGIN
| BELIEVE
PENETANGORE
STONEBRIDGE EPIC
PRETTY CRAFTY
PRINCESS SERENA
DEWEYS KATIE
MISS BVILLE J
SHESTHEONETOWATCH
A SUNDAE ON SUNDAY
HARLEQUIN SEELSTER
MISS CAVIAR
JAYPORT DESTINY
>TANDING MY GROUNL
SIMONE HALL
IM SO READY
CALLMEMZA
HAULN FANNY
SOUND CHECK
DRESSED TO IMPRESS
GIN AND LINDY

TRACK
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STS
11
11
16
17
15
20
14
15
15
16
20
14
16
16
21
22
17
10
14
18
16
14
21
18
16
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MONEY
$397,514
$286,358
$290,505
$208,923
$201,291
$319,978
$134,902
$115,180
$103,326
$100,249

$84,743
$70,720
$68,322
$58,771
$57,950
$57,202
$56,138
$54,240
$53,566
$50,161
$360,285
$53,353
$54,220
$52,702
$72,624

TIME
1:520
1:522
1:542
1:532
1:531
1:530
1:543
1:551
1:532
1:540
1:581
1:552
1:544
1:561
1:540
1:544
1:552
1:570
1:554
1:591
1:522
1:540
1:544
1:532
1:543

TRACK
WBSBS
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WBSBS
LEXM
RIDCF
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YR
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2023 CANADIAN ONLY
STS 1 2
9 3 4
11 7
14 1
17 4
15 3
7 1
10 1
15 2
15 5
14 6
17
14
16
16
21
22
17
10
14
18
3
10
16 2
8 2
9 2
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MONEY
$338,714
$286,358
$281,505
$208,923
$201,291
$186,253
$131,902
$115,180
$103,326
$98,797
$72,423
$70,720
$68,322
$58,771
$57,950
$57,202
$56,138
$54,240
$53,566
$50,161
$45,510
$42,117
$38,820
$35,160
$30,310



